

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 125 of 2022

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Puja Adhikari

29/04/2022	Mr. Avinash K. Mishra, G.A. for the State/appellant. Heard on admission. Let fresh notice be issued to respondents No.1, 2 & 3 by ordinary as well as registered mode. P.F. be paid within a week. List the matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

Ravi